



VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

APPEAL (L) No. 134 OF 2014

Afcons Infrastructure Ltd. ... Appellant

Vs.

Board of Trustees of
Jawaharlal Nehru Port Trust ... Respondents

Mr. Chirag Balsara, Naushad Engineer i/b M/s. Desai & Diwanji, for
the Appellant.

CORAM : V. M. KANADE, &
REVATI MOHITE DERE, JJ.

DATE : NOVEMBER 30, 2015

PC.

. Issue notice to the Respondents returnable on 14.12.2015.
Hamdast permitted. It is clarified that, if possible, appeal may be
heard and disposed of finally at the stage of admission.

Sd/-

[REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.]

Sd/-

[V. M. KANADE, J.]

Vinayak Halemath