



suresh

5-APP-267.2016.odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
APPEAL NO.267 OF 2016
IN
ARBITRATION PETITION NO.494 OF 2007

Afcons Infrastructure Ltd. Appellant
Vs.
Board of Trustees of Jawaharlal
Nehru Port Trust Respondent

Mr. Chirag Balsara with Mr. Naushad Engineer and
Mr. Akshay Doctor i/by Desai & Diwanji for the Appellant.
Mr. Pradeep Sancheti, Senior Advocate with Ms Usha
Singh i/by Vyas & Bhalwal for the Respondent.

CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA &
A.A. SAYED, JJ.

DATED: MARCH 21, 2016

ORDER:

The parties to file short synopsis, written notes of
submissions and compilation of convenient documents, if any,
before the next date.

Stand over to 18-4-2016.

(A.A. SAYED, J.)

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)